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29-1S-17-04599-002
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1473/1296 5/31/2022 LE U I 14 100
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40749 M H 0 10/21/2020

2021HX Base Yr

169 NW KING CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,347 82.7100 49.63 66,852 1991 1991 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1304

BAS 240 100 240 4,764

BAS 1,064 100 1,064 21,122

UCP 216 20 43 854

1,520 1,347 26,741

BAS= W38 S14 E76 N14 BAS= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W20 UCP= N12 W18
S12 E18$ W18 $ .

BAS

38

14

76

14

2018

BAS 12

20

12

20

UCP 12

18

12

18

1 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 24 12 288.00 UT 1.50 1.50 60 2010 2010 3 60 259

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

14,859

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,200.00 5,200.00 5,200

2 5700 A TIMBER 4 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 24.64 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 227.00 227.00 5,593

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 24.64 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,200.00 5,200.00 128,128

4 0200 C MBL HM 0 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,200.00 5,200.00 5,200
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2021HX Base Yr

169 NW KING CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 948 114.5000 113.36 107,465 2020 2020 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

2 MANUF 2  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 864

BAS 864 100 864 89,128

FOP 240 35 84 8,665

1,104 948 97,793

BAS= W24 S36 FOP= S10 E24 N10 W24$ E24 N36$.

BAS

24

36

24

36

FOP10

24

10

24

0


